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  *  Overall height is stated from the top of feed line to bottom of drop feeder.
**  Feeder capacity is approximate and is based on volume which will change as feed density and fl owability changes.

MODEL
FRONT VIEW 

WIDTH
OVERALL 
HEIGHT*

SIDE VIEW 
WIDTH

TUBE OD MAXIMUM
CAPACITY**

AVAILABLE MODELS
A B C D

6 lb. 9.189” 
23.3 cm

38”
96.52 cm

5.34”
13.56 cm

3.250”
8.3 cm

6 lbs.
2.73 kg.

M236 Chain Disk,
M220 Flex-Flo™

8 lb. 9.189” 
23.3 cm

51”
129.54 cm

5.34”
13.56 cm

3.250”
8.3 cm

8 lbs.
3.63 kg.

M236 Chain Disk,
M220, M300 Flex-Flo™

12 lb. 9.189” 
23.3 cm

51.5”
130.81 cm

5.34”
13.56 cm

4”
10.16 cm

12 lbs.
5.44 kg.

M236 Chain Disk,
M220, M300 Flex-Flo™

Farrowing Drop Feeder Dimensions

FEED AND MONEY 
SAVE TIME, 

Contact your AP 
representative or visit
automatedproduction.com
for more information.

FEEDING SYSTEMS

FARROWING DROP FEEDER

Eliminate feed carts and reduce the cost of labor associated with hand feeding 
lactating sows with the Farrowing Drop Feeder from AP.

FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

B D

A C
■ Available in 6 lb., 8 lb. and 

12 lb. models.

■ Spring loaded discharge cups 
for easy open and secure close.

■ Each feeder is equipped with 
an individual slide shut-o� .

■ Capacity markings on the feed tube 
for easy indicator of feed dropped.

■ Flexible coupler o� ers easy 
alignment with feeder.

■ Sliding band can be moved on the 
tube to record the amount of feed 
previously dropped.


